
Rank No Name Vehicle Category Time
1 2 Loucas Christoforou HONDA CIVIC RC OPEN 1:05.478

2 7 Yiannis Kapetanios MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RC E2 1:06.812

3 12 Athos Michailas HONDA CIVIC RC E1 1:09.245

4 25 Chris Papageorgiou HONDA S2000 M2 1:09.661

5 3 George Skouris HONDA CIVIC RC OPEN 1:09.866

6 9 Christos Hadjigeorgiou TOYOTA AE86 Turbo RC E2 1:11.450

7 15 Avramis Avraam NISSAN PULSAR RC E1 1:11.817

8 26 Loukas Kareklas MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V M2 1:12.149

9 16 Minas Mina MAZDA MX5 RC E1 1:12.229

10 20 Stavros Georgiades MAZDA MX5 RC S1 1:12.240

11 11 George Artemiou HONDA CIVIC TURBO RC E2 1:12.265

12 21 Stelios Kythreotis HONDA CIVIC Type R RC S1 1:12.699

13 17 Christos Pikkis MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO III RC S2 1:12.708

14 14 Giannos Kadis HONDA CIVIC RC E1 1:12.839

15 6 Stefanos Avgousti VW Golf VR6 Turbo RC E2 1:12.917

16 36 Antreas Kamberis HONDA INTEGRA TYPE R M1 1:13.589

17 32 Stelios Kyriakides HONDA CIVIC Type R M1 1:13.769

18 29 George Loizou SUBARU IMPREZA M2 1:14.139

19 18 Fratzeskos Kekkouris SUBARU IMPREZA RC S2 1:15.109

20 37 Dimitri Kizriakov SUBARU IMPREZA S4 1:15.512

21 8 Fedonas Iasonos HONDA CIVIC EK9 RC E2 1:15.628

22 31 Constantinos Kakas VW Golf GTi M2 1:15.698

23 5 Charis Perikkos HONDA CIVIC EK9 RC E2 1:15.944

24 35 Michalis Hatzianastasis HONDA CIVIC EK9 M1 1:16.503

25 33 Antreas Ventouris BMW 323i M1 1:17.491

26 39 Constantinos Rally MAZDA MX5 Turbo S3 1:18.628

27 22 Theodoros Koukoulis HONDA CIVIC RC S1 1:19.916

28 30 Costas Evripidou AUDI S3 M2 1:19.984

29 34 Pavlos Yiallouros HONDA CIVIC SiR M1 1:20.077

30 40 Maria Hadjigeorgiou HONDA INTEGRA TYPE R S3 1:21.133

31 38 Christos Polycarpou BMW E46 330ci S4 1:22.200

32 42 Panagiotis Papadopoulos SUZUKI SWIFT S2 1:22.800

33 23 Modestos Stylianou HONDA CIVIC RC S1 1:23.795

34 41 Marios Georgiou FIAT BUNDO S3 1:27.074

35 19 Nikos Kattos BMW M3 RC S2 1:28.160

36 10 Christos Pegiazis MITSUBISHI LANSER EVO VI RC E2 N/A

37 24 Doros Stylianou TOYOTA YARIS RS RC S1 N/A
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1 2 Loucas Christoforou HONDA CIVIC RC OPEN 1:05.478

5 3 George Skouris HONDA CIVIC RC OPEN 1:09.866
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2 7 Yiannis Kapetanios MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VII RC E2 1:06.812

6 9 Christos Hadjigeorgiou TOYOTA AE86 Turbo RC E2 1:11.450

11 11 George Artemiou HONDA CIVIC TURBO RC E2 1:12.265

15 6 Stefanos Avgousti VW Golf VR6 Turbo RC E2 1:12.917

21 8 Fedonas Iasonos HONDA CIVIC EK9 RC E2 1:15.628

23 5 Charis Perikkos HONDA CIVIC EK9 RC E2 1:15.944

Rank No Name Vehicle Category Time
3 12 Athos Michailas HONDA CIVIC RC E1 1:09.245

7 15 Avramis Avraam NISSAN PULSAR RC E1 1:11.817

9 16 Minas Mina MAZDA MX5 RC E1 1:12.229

14 14 Giannos Kadis HONDA CIVIC RC E1 1:12.839
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13 17 Christos Pikkis MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO III RC S2 1:12.708

19 18 Fratzeskos Kekkouris SUBARU IMPREZA RC S2 1:15.109

35 19 Nikos Kattos BMW M3 RC S2 1:28.160
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10 20 Stavros Georgiades MAZDA MX5 RC S1 1:12.240

12 21 Stelios Kythreotis HONDA CIVIC Type R RC S1 1:12.699

27 22 Theodoros Koukoulis HONDA CIVIC RC S1 1:19.916

33 23 Modestos Stylianou HONDA CIVIC RC S1 1:23.795
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4 25 Chris Papageorgiou HONDA S2000 M2 1:09.661

8 26 Loukas Kareklas MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO V M2 1:12.149

18 29 George Loizou SUBARU IMPREZA M2 1:14.139

22 31 Constantinos Kakas VW Golf GTi M2 1:15.698

Rank No Name Vehicle Category Time
16 36 Antreas Kamberis HONDA INTEGRA TYPE R M1 1:13.589

17 32 Stelios Kyriakides HONDA CIVIC Type R M1 1:13.769

24 35 Michalis Hatzianastasis HONDA CIVIC EK9 M1 1:16.503

25 33 Antreas Ventouris BMW 323i M1 1:17.491

29 34 Pavlos Yiallouros HONDA CIVIC SiR M1 1:20.077
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20 37 Dimitri Kizriakov SUBARU IMPREZA S4 1:15.512

31 38 Christos Polycarpou BMW E46 330ci S4 1:22.200
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26 39 Constantinos Rally MAZDA MX5 Turbo S3 1:18.628

30 40 Maria Hadjigeorgiou HONDA INTEGRA TYPE R S3 1:21.133

34 41 Marios Georgiou FIAT BUNDO S3 1:27.074
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